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2019 Silmo Collection

Dry block 

It is not only the high-pro�ile cohesion of color that impacts the eyeball, but also the heavy 
metal texture that adds new interest to the product.

TEXTURE CONTRAST



METALLIC
Dry block

2019 Silmo Collection

UQ-0453 UQ-0453
UQ-0454 UQ-0454
UQ-0455 UQ-0455
UQ-0456 UQ-0456
UQ-0457 UQ-0457

UQ-0458 UQ-0458

170x700mm 170x700mm 165-172mm
690-700mm

6.0mm 4.0mm 4.0-4.2mm
6.0-6.2mm

UQ-0453

UQ-0454

UQ-0455

UQ-0456

UQ-0457

UQ-0458

170

170

6.0

4.0

Product Code
Front Temple

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thic  kness

Temple


